
                            

 
 

 

Funding Address:     310 North Broad Street  

(Fed-Ex / UPS Packages only)  Monroe, GA 30655 

           

Lienholder Address:  Affinity Bank  

(Address for USPS mail only) P.O. Box 583 

Monroe, GA 30655 

 

Electronic Titling:   GA # 101588003840, SC # 34622036, NC # 000040347675 

(Lien Holder Code)  FL # 0258534535, VA # CFA06   

     

Main Number   (678) 729-8555    

    Opt. 0 – Service Center 

Opt. 1 – Pending Credit Applications – Credit Underwriters                  

Opt. 2 – Funding/Reserve & Questions – Funding Team  

Opt. 3 – Payoffs/Payment Questions – Call Center   

                                                                  

Funding Fax Number  (770) 234-5905  

Scan Funding E-mail   dealerselect@myaffinitybank.com 

 

VSI $99.00 deducted from contract proceeds on every loan 

 

Contracts   Bankers, Law, Frazier, Wayne Reeves  

    AutoStar Solutions, Wilson Software Corp 

 
Affinity Bank Dealer Select Dave Reese                       Ext. 3104 

President      (678) 729-9784 Direct 

                                                                                                     (678) 209-3446 Cell 

       dreese@myaffinitybank.com 

  

Regional SMM, DRM GA Brian Burgoyne  Ext.1142 

Credit Underwriter                      (770) 385-3542 Direct 

       (770) 714-6978 Cell 

       brianb@myaffinitybank.com 

 

Dealer Relationship Mgr.              Angie Steele  (336) 701-7760 Cell 

Credit Underwriter                      asteele@myaffinitybank.com  

NC/SC/VA   

 

Dealer Relationship Mgr.              Monica Dion  (615) 347-8049 Cell 

Credit Underwriter                      mdion@myaffinitybank.com  

TN/AL/KY   

             

Operations Manager/  Tinna Beebout   Ext. 3106 & (678) 729-9786 Direct 

Underwriter                                                                               tbeebout@myaffinitybank.com  

 

JR Underwriter/Titles               Jarrett Russell  Ext. 3111 & (678) 729-9791 Direct 

                                             jrussell@myaffinitybank.com 

 

Funding Team Lead/   Corrie Miller  Ext. 3107 & (678) 729-9787 Direct 

Dealer Service Specialist                  cmiller@myaffinitybank.com  

 

Dealer Service Specialist/   Jessalyn Barnes  Ext. 1152 & (770) 385-3552 Direct 

Funding                    jbarnes@myaffinitybank.com  

 

Booking Specialist   Dorie Smith  Ext. 1146 & (770) 385-3546 Direct 

                     dsmith@myaffinitybank.com   

 

Call Center/    Martha Bryum  Ext. 1161& (770) 385-3561 Direct 

Loan Operations Specialist/    mbryum@myaffiniybank.com 

                 

Call Center /                       Tiffany Evans             Ext. 1189 & (770) 385-3589 Direct 

Loans Ops Specialist                               tevans @myaffinitybank.com   

 

Senior Collector   Lori Roberts               Ext. 1154 & (770) 385-3554 Direct 

       lroberts@myaffinitybank.com  

 

Senior Collector                Janiece Heard   Ext. 3110 & (678) 729-9790 Direct 

                                                         jheard@myaffinitybank.com                             
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